
Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 149 22.8.2005
2 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 94 11.3.2004
3 HUBER Pia AUT 495 8.10.2003
4 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT 325 4.12.2004
5 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 189 1.10.2003
6 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 160 25.9.2003
7 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 123 24.1.2003
8 RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 439 8.12.2004
9 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 42 1.6.2003
10 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 380 24.4.2005
11 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 93 2.2.2004
12 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 463 20.3.2004
13 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 350 30.10.2007
14 STILLER Natalja DEN 128 23.2.2004
15 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 235 18.2.2003
16 ELSHANAWANY Tasnim EGY 24.1.2003
17 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 291 14.11.2003
18 SHERIF HUSSEIN aya EGY 269 28.12.2003
19 TAREK Salma EGY 554 9.12.2004
20 ALBERG Sandra EST 10.4.2006
21 ANIS Dinara EST 263 1.1.2006
22 AUS Sandra EST 104 20.2.2005
23 BER Vanessa EST 399 4.4.2003
24 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 182 15.9.2005
25 DENISTSIK Marianna EST 479 28.11.2003
26 EMBRICH Maria EST 197 12.7.2005
27 JAANI Kleer EST 217 16.10.2005
28 KVERFELD Maria EST 1.1.2006
29 LANNES Susanne EST 39 16.8.2004
30 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 63 6.2.2003
31 NILISK Kristiin EST 142 1.1.2004
32 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 233 19.4.2004
33 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 169 26.7.2003
34 PALK Madli EST 16 26.6.2003
35 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 66 27.3.2006
36 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 13 27.3.2004
37 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST 238 29.11.2005
38 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 61 7.10.2003
39 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 67 26.4.2004
40 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 6.3.2006
41 MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN 15.6.2003
42 MONTONEN Jaana FIN 27.8.2004
43 NISKALA Viena FIN 490 5.9.2003
44 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 503 4.5.2005
45 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 150 26.5.2004
46 BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 167 6.12.2003
47 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 68 10.7.2004
48 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 18 5.4.2003
49 DOQUET anaelle FRA 105 6.1.2005
50 JOUVE Elea FRA 21 25.6.2004
51 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 154 14.5.2004
52 MADELEINE PAULINE FRA 186 26.5.2004
53 PALPACUER garance FRA 151 30.12.2004
54 POZZOLI Prudence FRA 143 7.5.2003
55 SAVINO CHIARA FRA 277 24.3.2005
56 SEILLE Elena FRA 138 1.5.2003
57 VERGNES anna FRA 148 24.6.2004
58 ANDREWS Millie GBR 16.12.2005
59 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah GBR 312 14.6.2004
60 CALVO MORENO Jimena GBR 20.12.2005
61 CLARK Poppy GBR 276 17.3.2004
62 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 1.1.2005
63 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria GBR 267 25.2.2003
64 DELLA RAGIONE Stella GBR 22.4.2005
65 DIXON Leonie GBR 1.1.2005
66 GOLDEN Eve GBR 624 17.8.2004
67 JACKSON Ellie GBR 25.8.2004
68 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 14.11.2005
69 LEBOR Hannah GBR 180 23.7.2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 5.9.2005
71 PEDLER Erin GBR 395 10.8.2004
72 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 4.10.2005
73 SURESH Zoya GBR 9.3.2006
74 CHEUNG Yan Sum HKG 10.4.2006
75 LAI Yat Ning Cheryl HKG 435 2.6.2004
76 LEE Yat Ching HKG 26.10.2006
77 WONG Wan Tim HKG 53 6.3.2004
78 ARRIGONI Lisa Marie ITA 7.5.2004
79 AUTERI Caterina ITA 14.4.2005
80 BUGNA Sophie ITA 12 27.8.2004
81 GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA 499 26.7.2005
82 GREGGI Costanza ITA 58 28.3.2005
83 IALONGO Laura ITA 14.4.2005
84 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 222 18.7.2004
85 RETILLO Carlotta Maria ITA 25.8.2004
86 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 139 5.9.2005
87 SCASSIANO Valentina ITA 370 28.3.2004
88 TREGLIA Elisa ITA 13.2.2005
89 ZUMMO Giada ITA 13.8.2003
90 KISHIMOTO Rin JPN 15.11.2005
91 MORISHIMA Yuki JPN 12.7.2005
92 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 118 11.9.2004
93 ONISHI Ai JPN 5.6.2003
94 ONO Mizuki JPN 351 30.7.2004
95 OTA Hinata JPN 16.4.2005
96 RIKUKAWA Makoto JPN 1.2.2003
97 SUDA Mai JPN 4.10.2004
98 YAMAMOTO Arisa JPN 18.12.2003
99 BABENKO Erika - Marija LAT 273 9.12.2005
100 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 158 4.5.2003
101 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 390 17.5.2005
102 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU 459 7.1.2005
103 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 538 12.8.2003
104 ZENS Anna LUX 23 26.4.2003
105 KLOSTER Chiara NOR 27.4.2004
106 SMORAAS Louise NOR 199 16.12.2003
107 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 294 17.2.2003
108 ALVIM Maria POR 10 8.9.2003
109 KHIVRICH Liudmila RUS 8.3.2003
110 KUZNETSOVA Sofia RUS 22.7.2006
111 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 26.7.2006
112 SKATINA Bozhena RUS 25.3.2006
113 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 365 3.8.2005
114 DARWEN Tekla SWE 407 28.8.2003
115 EKMAN Ingrid SWE 375 2.8.2003
116 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE 11.6.2005
117 FREDEN Anna SWE 286 30.8.2004
118 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE 409 3.1.2003
119 KROON Linnea SWE 386 4.5.2003
120 MAANINKA Moa SWE 204 6.12.2004
121 MUMM Alice SWE 391 20.3.2003
122 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 234 16.11.2004
123 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 311 7.9.2006
124 ISITAN Kar TUR 694 1.3.2004
125 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 2.2.2007
126 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 87 28.2.2005
127 BILETSKA Iryna-Anastasiia UKR 243 7.5.2004
128 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 51 29.1.2003
129 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 23.6.2003
130 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 98 20.1.2004
131 MCCOY Olivia USA 284 15.7.2003
132 MEHROTRA Anya USA 29.9.2006
133 MIN Magnolia USA 1.1.2006



Poules of 7 and 0
104 (78,20% of 133) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3
2 ALVIM Maria POR 10
3 BUGNA Sophie ITA 12
4 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 13
5 PALK Madli EST 16
6 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 18
7 JOUVE Elea FRA 21
8 ZENS Anna LUX 23
9 LANNES Susanne EST 39
10 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 42
11 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 51
12 WONG Wan Tim HKG 53
13 GREGGI Costanza ITA 58
14 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 61
15 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 63
16 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 66
17 VELLESTE Karoliina EST 67
18 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 68
19 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 87
20 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 93
21 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 94
22 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 98
23 AUS Sandra EST 104
24 DOQUET anaelle FRA 105
25 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 118
26 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 123
27 STILLER Natalja DEN 128
28 SEILLE Elena FRA 138
29 SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 139
30 NILISK Kristiin EST 142
31 POZZOLI Prudence FRA 143
32 VERGNES anna FRA 148
33 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 149
34 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 150
35 PALPACUER garance FRA 151
36 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 154
37 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 158
38 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 160
39 BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 167
40 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 169
41 LEBOR Hannah GBR 180
42 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 182
43 MADELEINE PAULINE FRA 186
44 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 189
45 EMBRICH Maria EST 197
46 SMORAAS Louise NOR 199
47 MAANINKA Moa SWE 204
48 JAANI Kleer EST 217
49 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 222
50 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 233
51 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 234
52 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 235
53 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST 238
54 BILETSKA Iryna-Anastasiia UKR 243
55 ANIS Dinara EST 263
56 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria GBR 267
57 SHERIF HUSSEIN aya EGY 269
58 BABENKO Erika - Marija LAT 273
59 CLARK Poppy GBR 276
60 SAVINO CHIARA FRA 277
61 MCCOY Olivia USA 284
62 FREDEN Anna SWE 286
63 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 291
64 SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 294
65 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 311
66 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah GBR 312
67 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT 325
68 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 350



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 ONO Mizuki JPN 351
70 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 365
71 SCASSIANO Valentina ITA 370
72 EKMAN Ingrid SWE 375
73 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 380
74 KROON Linnea SWE 386
75 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 390
76 MUMM Alice SWE 391
77 PEDLER Erin GBR 395
78 BER Vanessa EST 399
79 DARWEN Tekla SWE 407
80 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE 409
81 LAI Yat Ning Cheryl HKG 435
82 RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 439
83 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU 459
84 CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 463
85 DENISTSIK Marianna EST 479
86 NISKALA Viena FIN 490
87 HUBER Pia AUT 495
88 GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA 499
89 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 503
90 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 538
91 TAREK Salma EGY 554
92 GOLDEN Eve GBR 624
93 ISITAN Kar TUR 694
94 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR
95 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN
96 ZUMMO Giada ITA
97 MORISHIMA Yuki JPN
98 TREGLIA Elisa ITA
99 ANDREWS Millie GBR
100 SUDA Mai JPN
101 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR
102 MIN Magnolia USA
103 DELLA RAGIONE Stella GBR
104 JACKSON Ellie GBR
105 YAMAMOTO Arisa JPN
106 KLOSTER Chiara NOR
107 ELSHANAWANY Tasnim EGY
108 RIKUKAWA Makoto JPN
109 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR
110 SURESH Zoya GBR
111 RUSSELL Amelie GBR
112 RETILLO Carlotta Maria ITA
113 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR
114 DIXON Leonie GBR
115 ONISHI Ai JPN
116 ARRIGONI Lisa Marie ITA
117 CHEUNG Yan Sum HKG
118 MEHROTRA Anya USA
119 OTA Hinata JPN
120 KHIVRICH Liudmila RUS
121 MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN
122 AUTERI Caterina ITA
123 KVERFELD Maria EST
124 ALBERG Sandra EST
125 LEE Yat Ching HKG
126 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS
127 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE
128 KUZNETSOVA Sofia RUS
129 IALONGO Laura ITA
130 KISHIMOTO Rin JPN
131 CALVO MORENO Jimena GBR
132 MONTONEN Jaana FIN
133 SKATINA Bozhena RUS



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 12

12.00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)
PRAGI Marika (EST)

PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU

BAUDINOT Juliette FRA

KVERFELD Maria EST

ARRIGONI Lisa Marie ITA

PEDLER Erin GBR

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

MAZUR Yeva UKR

Piste 13

12.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (FIN)

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

RETILLO Carlotta Maria ITA

MUMM Alice SWE

CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR

LAI Yat Ning Cheryl HKG

ALVIM Maria POR

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST

Piste 14

12.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

ONISHI Ai JPN

BUGNA Sophie ITA

LEBOR Hannah GBR

KROON Linnea SWE

BER Vanessa EST

KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA

MEHROTRA Anya USA



Piste 15

12.00

Referee(s):

PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

RUEDISSER Ronja AUT

DARWEN Tekla SWE

OTA Hinata JPN

RUSSELL Amelie GBR

GIORDANO Ginevra BRA

PALPACUER garance FRA

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

Piste 16

12.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

PALK Madli EST

KHIVRICH Liudmila RUS

SURESH Zoya GBR

PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU

VERGNES anna FRA

KRANSFORS Filippa SWE

Piste 17

12.00

Referee(s):

MARKEVICIUS Povilas (LTU)

EMBRICH Maria EST

SCASSIANO Valentina ITA

CHEUNG Yan Sum HKG

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA

LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR

VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN



Piste 18

12.00

Referee(s):

LOLUA Lasha (GEO)

JOUVE Elea FRA

CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN

DENISTSIK Marianna EST

RIKUKAWA Makoto JPN

DIXON Leonie GBR

SMORAAS Louise NOR

CHEVAUX Lena AUT

Piste 19

12.00

Referee(s):

SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)

MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN

ELSHANAWANY Tasnim EGY

BOBROVA Elizaveta EST

MAANINKA Moa SWE

ONO Mizuki JPN

ZENS Anna LUX

POZZOLI Prudence FRA

Piste 20

12.00

Referee(s):

ELLIOTT Phil (GBR)

LANNES Susanne EST

KLOSTER Chiara NOR

AUTERI Caterina ITA

NILISK Kristiin EST

NISKALA Viena FIN

KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT

MADELEINE PAULINE FRA



Piste 21

12.00

Referee(s):

KILJANDER Toni (FIN)

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE

JACKSON Ellie GBR

JAANI Kleer EST

SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA

LEE Yat Ching HKG

ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT

Piste 22

12.00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

NATOLI Ginevra ITA

BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah GBR

SEILLE Elena FRA

ALBERG Sandra EST

HUBER Pia AUT

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR

YAMAMOTO Arisa JPN

Piste 23

12.00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

STILLER Natalja DEN

DELLA RAGIONE Stella GBR

GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA

SIZOVA Sofiia RUS

ULLTJARN Louise SWE

WONG Wan Tim HKG

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST



Piste 24

12.00

Referee(s):

GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE

TRYNOVA Svetlana EST

GREGGI Costanza ITA

PALLASVESA Inka FIN

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

KUZNETSOVA Sofia RUS

MIN Magnolia USA

Piste 25

12.00

Referee(s):

PARENT Herve (FRA)

GAAFAR Rodaina EGY

LUMINEAU Juliet GBR

VASSILJEVA Karina EST

TRUDSOE Ria DEN

NAKAMURA Makoto JPN

ERIKSSON Ebba SWE

SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU

Piste 26

12.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Joose (FIN)

FREDEN Anna SWE

TAREK Salma EGY

SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI

MELLES Anne-Mai EST

IALONGO Laura ITA

ANDREWS Millie GBR

DOQUET anaelle FRA



Piste 27

12.00

Referee(s):

WIK Johan (SWE)

SAVINO CHIARA FRA

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

SUDA Mai JPN

MONTONEN Jaana FIN

BILETSKA Iryna-Anastasiia UKR

GOLDEN Eve GBR

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

Piste 28

12.00

Referee(s):

COMPERE Jean-Baptiste (FRA)

CLARK Poppy GBR

KISHIMOTO Rin JPN

MCCOY Olivia USA

VELLESTE Karoliina EST

TREGLIA Elisa ITA

ISITAN Kar TUR

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR

Piste 29

12.00

Referee(s):

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida (EST)

ANIS Dinara EST

GRABHER Konstanze AUT

OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR

CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria GBR

BERNIGAUD emilie FRA

SKATINA Bozhena RUS

MORISHIMA Yuki JPN



Piste 30

12.00

Referee(s):

NAUKAS Aivar (EST)

SONMUS Damlanur TUR

ZUMMO Giada ITA

BABENKO Erika - Marija LAT

AUS Sandra EST

CALVO MORENO Jimena GBR

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN

SHERIF HUSSEIN aya EGY



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JOUVE Elea FRA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 POZZOLI Prudence FRA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 LANNES Susanne EST 6 1,00 23 6 +17 Advanced
4 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
5 SCASSIANO Valentina ITA 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
6 LAI Yat Ning Cheryl HKG 6 1,00 24 15 +9 Advanced
7T NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7T MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
9 SHERIF HUSSEIN aya EGY 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
10 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11T CHEVAUX Lena AUT 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11T ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13T PALPACUER garance FRA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
13T DOQUET anaelle FRA 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
15 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16T BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
16T SONMUS Damlanur TUR 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
18T STILLER Natalja DEN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
18T TAREK Salma EGY 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
20T KISHIMOTO Rin JPN 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
20T SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 SUDA Mai JPN 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
23 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
24T GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
24T PEDLER Erin GBR 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
26T MEHROTRA Anya USA 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
26T TRYNOVA Svetlana EST 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
29 KHIVRICH Liudmila RUS 4 0,80 24 16 +8 Advanced
30 VERGNES anna FRA 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
31 MAZUR Yeva UKR 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
32 KUZNETSOVA Sofia RUS 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
33 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
34 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
35 AUS Sandra EST 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
36 MAANINKA Moa SWE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
37T KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
37T PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
39 HUBER Pia AUT 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
40 ALVIM Maria POR 4 0,67 17 12 +5 Advanced
41 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
42 BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
43 ONISHI Ai JPN 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
44 ZENS Anna LUX 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
45 SEILLE Elena FRA 4 0,67 20 17 +3 Advanced
46 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
47T JACKSON Ellie GBR 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
47T MADELEINE PAULINE FRA 4 0,67 23 23 0 Advanced
49 TREGLIA Elisa ITA 4 0,67 22 22 0 Advanced
50 SMORAAS Louise NOR 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
51 PALK Madli EST 3 0,60 23 13 +10 Advanced
52 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
53 OTA Hinata JPN 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
54 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
55 LEBOR Hannah GBR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
56T KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
56T VELLESTE Karoliina EST 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
58T WONG Wan Tim HKG 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
58T ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
60 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah GBR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
61 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
62T BER Vanessa EST 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
62T RIKUKAWA Makoto JPN 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
64 GREGGI Costanza ITA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
65 ANDREWS Millie GBR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
66T NILISK Kristiin EST 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
66T OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
68 GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
70 ZUMMO Giada ITA 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
71 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
72 ANIS Dinara EST 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
73 BILETSKA Iryna-Anastasiia UKR 3 0,50 25 26 -1 Advanced
74T SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
74T SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
74T YAMAMOTO Arisa JPN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
77 SKATINA Bozhena RUS 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
78 IALONGO Laura ITA 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
79 BUGNA Sophie ITA 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
80 LEE Yat Ching HKG 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
81 SAVINO CHIARA FRA 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
82 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
83 EMBRICH Maria EST 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
84 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
85 RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 2 0,33 25 25 0 Advanced
86 BABENKO Erika - Marija LAT 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
87 AUTERI Caterina ITA 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
88 MCCOY Olivia USA 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
89 MONTONEN Jaana FIN 2 0,33 17 20 -3 Advanced
90 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
91T ELSHANAWANY Tasnim EGY 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
91T PALLASVESA Inka FIN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
93 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
94 KVERFELD Maria EST 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
95 CLARK Poppy GBR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
96 KLOSTER Chiara NOR 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
97 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
98 GOLDEN Eve GBR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
99 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
100 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
101 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Advanced
102 DIXON Leonie GBR 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
103 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Advanced
104 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
105 SURESH Zoya GBR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
106 DENISTSIK Marianna EST 1 0,17 24 28 -4 Eliminated
107 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 1 0,17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
108 MUMM Alice SWE 1 0,17 17 23 -6 Eliminated
109 JAANI Kleer EST 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
110 MORISHIMA Yuki JPN 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
111 ONO Mizuki JPN 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
112 RETILLO Carlotta Maria ITA 1 0,17 10 19 -9 Eliminated
113 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
114 FREDEN Anna SWE 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
115T CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria GBR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
115T ARRIGONI Lisa Marie ITA 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
117 MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
118 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
119 MIN Magnolia USA 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
120 ISITAN Kar TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
121 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 1 0,17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
122 DELLA RAGIONE Stella GBR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
123 ALBERG Sandra EST 0 0,00 8 21 -13 Eliminated
124 NISKALA Viena FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
125T SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
125T KROON Linnea SWE 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
127T CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
127T DARWEN Tekla SWE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
129 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
130 CALVO MORENO Jimena GBR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
131 CHEUNG Yan Sum HKG 0 0,00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
DNF EKMAN Ingrid SWE Withdrew
DNF KNECHTL Lucia AUT Withdrew
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 5.4.2003
2 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23.6.2003
3T ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 1.6.2003
3T SHERIF HUSSEIN aya EGY 28.12.2003
5 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 4.5.2003
6 VERGNES anna FRA 24.6.2004
7 SEILLE Elena FRA 1.5.2003
8 MADELEINE PAULINE FRA 26.5.2004
9 JOUVE Elea FRA 25.6.2004
10 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 11.3.2004
11 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 11.9.2004
12 DOQUET anaelle FRA 6.1.2005
13 SUDA Mai JPN 4.10.2004
14 ALVIM Maria POR 8.9.2003
15 ZENS Anna LUX 26.4.2003
16 BUGNA Sophie ITA 27.8.2004
17 LANNES Susanne EST 16.8.2004
18 SCASSIANO Valentina ITA 28.3.2004
19 PALPACUER garance FRA 30.12.2004
20 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 28.2.2005
21T STILLER Natalja DEN 23.2.2004
21T TAREK Salma EGY 9.12.2004
23 PEDLER Erin GBR 10.8.2004
24 MEHROTRA Anya USA 29.9.2006
25 GAAFAR Rodaina EGY 14.11.2003
26 MAANINKA Moa SWE 6.12.2004
27 BAUDINOT Juliette FRA 6.12.2003
28 OTA Hinata JPN 16.4.2005
29 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 7.10.2003
30 NILISK Kristiin EST 1.1.2004
31 ANIS Dinara EST 1.1.2006
32 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 30.10.2007
33 POZZOLI Prudence FRA 7.5.2003
34 LAI Yat Ning Cheryl HKG 2.6.2004
35 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 29.1.2003
36T CHEVAUX Lena AUT 22.8.2005
36T ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
38 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza EST 19.4.2004
39 BERNIGAUD emilie FRA 10.7.2004
40T SBARZELLA Eleonora ITA 5.9.2005
40T KISHIMOTO Rin JPN 15.11.2005
42 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27.3.2004
43 GIORDANO Ginevra BRA 24.4.2005
44 KHIVRICH Liudmila RUS 8.3.2003
45 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 20.1.2004
46 KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT 4.12.2004
47 MELLES Anne-Mai EST 6.2.2003
48 TREGLIA Elisa ITA 13.2.2005
49 PALK Madli EST 26.6.2003
50 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 26.5.2004
51 WONG Wan Tim HKG 6.3.2004
52 BOUCHER-ROWE Sarah GBR 14.6.2004
53 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 3.8.2005
54 BER Vanessa EST 4.4.2003
55 GREGGI Costanza ITA 28.3.2005
56 BILETSKA Iryna-Anastasiia UKR 7.5.2004
57 YAMAMOTO Arisa JPN 18.12.2003
58 SIZOVA Sofiia RUS 26.7.2006
59 EMBRICH Maria EST 12.7.2005
60 BABENKO Erika - Marija LAT 9.12.2005
61 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 4.5.2005
62 KVERFELD Maria EST 1.1.2006
63 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 7.9.2006
64 LATTANZIO Charlotte GBR 14.11.2005
65 TRYNOVA Svetlana EST 29.11.2005
66 KUZNETSOVA Sofia RUS 22.7.2006
67 AUS Sandra EST 20.2.2005
68 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 17.5.2005



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HUBER Pia AUT 8.10.2003
70 ONISHI Ai JPN 5.6.2003
71 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 18.2.2003
72 JACKSON Ellie GBR 25.8.2004
73 SMORAAS Louise NOR 16.12.2003
74 LEBOR Hannah GBR 23.7.2005
75T KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 14.5.2004
75T VELLESTE Karoliina EST 26.4.2004
77 RIKUKAWA Makoto JPN 1.2.2003
78 ANDREWS Millie GBR 16.12.2005
79 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 26.7.2003
80 GIUFFRE' Benedetta ITA 26.7.2005
81 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 15.9.2005
82 ZUMMO Giada ITA 13.8.2003
83 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.1.2003
84T SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 16.11.2004
84T SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 12.8.2003
86 SKATINA Bozhena RUS 25.3.2006
87 IALONGO Laura ITA 14.4.2005
88 LEE Yat Ching HKG 26.10.2006
89 SAVINO CHIARA FRA 24.3.2005
90 PYLINOVA Anastasija LTU 7.1.2005
91 RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 8.12.2004
92 AUTERI Caterina ITA 14.4.2005
93 MCCOY Olivia USA 15.7.2003
94 MONTONEN Jaana FIN 27.8.2004
95 ELSHANAWANY Tasnim EGY 24.1.2003
96 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 2.2.2007
97 CLARK Poppy GBR 17.3.2004
98 KLOSTER Chiara NOR 27.4.2004
99 GOLDEN Eve GBR 17.8.2004
100 LUMINEAU Juliet GBR 5.9.2005
101 NATOLI Ginevra ITA 18.7.2004
102 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 6.3.2006
103 DIXON Leonie GBR 1.1.2005
104 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE 3.1.2003
105 SURESH Zoya GBR 9.3.2006
106 DENISTSIK Marianna EST 28.11.2003
107 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.3.2006
108 MUMM Alice SWE 20.3.2003
109 JAANI Kleer EST 16.10.2005
110 MORISHIMA Yuki JPN 12.7.2005
111 ONO Mizuki JPN 30.7.2004
112 RETILLO Carlotta Maria ITA 25.8.2004
113 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25.9.2003
114 FREDEN Anna SWE 30.8.2004
115T ARRIGONI Lisa Marie ITA 7.5.2004
115T CRAWFORD-BRUNT Maria GBR 25.2.2003
117 MIKHAILOVA Ilona FIN 15.6.2003
118 CRAWFORD-BRUNT Claudia GBR 1.1.2005
119 MIN Magnolia USA 1.1.2006
120 ISITAN Kar TUR 1.3.2004
121 RUSSELL Amelie GBR 4.10.2005
122 DELLA RAGIONE Stella GBR 22.4.2005
123 ALBERG Sandra EST 10.4.2006
124 NISKALA Viena FIN 5.9.2003
125T SAYSON Samantha Beatrice PHI 17.2.2003
125T KROON Linnea SWE 4.5.2003
127T DARWEN Tekla SWE 28.8.2003
127T CHILD Melissa Steinicke DEN 20.3.2004
129 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE 11.6.2005
130 CALVO MORENO Jimena GBR 20.12.2005
131 CHEUNG Yan Sum HKG 10.4.2006
DNF EKMAN Ingrid SWE 2.8.2003
DNF KNECHTL Lucia AUT 1.10.2003



Espoo Fencing Challenge
lauantai 25. tammikuuta 2020 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
COMPERE Jean-Baptiste FRA 00769495 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
ELLIOTT Phil GBR 00841528 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 00688430 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRUNDY Sean GBR 00689130 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILJANDER Toni FIN 00839413 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KORHONEN Joose FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LOLUA Lasha GEO 00835710 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKEVICIUS Povilas LTU 00839677 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN 00000649 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NAUKAS Aivar EST C 00848141 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Video: 1
PARENT Herve FRA B 00688705 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN 00850259 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PRAGI Marika EST 00849570 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN 00839756 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHMEDLER Michael AUT 00001905 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 00854187 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN 00853168 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
WIK Johan SWE 00849355 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


